jupi tercondenser.com
CAPACITORS
PAGE 6
Yellow Vintage Tone 600V
Modeled after the Yellow Astron and Blue
Molded capacitors used in American
amplifiers of the 50’s and 60’s.
Tolerance: +/-10% typically much closer.
Dielectric: Polyester Film
Pure Aluminum Foil
Operating temperature: -55C – 85C, derate
50% at 125C.
Leads: 20awg Tinned Copper OFC
RoHS Compliant
Made in USA
µF Voltage
Diameter Length
Cat. No.
Inches mm Inches mm
0.001 600V 0.28 7.1 0.75 19.1 WF4001-6102K
0.002 600V 0.30 7.6 0.75 19.1 WF4001-6202K
0.003 600V 0.30 7.6 0.75 19.1 WF4001-6302K
0.005 600V 0.32 8.1 0.75 19.1 WF4001-6502K
0.01 600V 0.31 7.9 0.75 19.1 WF4001-6103K
0.02 600V 0.35 8.9 0.75 19.1 WF4001-6203K
0.03 600V 0.36 9.1 0.75 19.1 WF4001-6303K
0.05 600V 0.36 9.1 1.00 25.4 WF4001-6503K
0.1 200V 0.34 8.6 0.75 19.1 WF4001-2104K
0.1 400V 0.41 10.4 0.75 19.1 WF4001-4104K
0.1 600V 0.46 11.7 1.00 25.4 WF4001-6104K
0.22 600V 0.52 13.2 1.38 34.9 WF4001-6224K
0.33 600V 0.65 16.5 1.38 34.9 WF4001-6334K
0.47 600V 0.76 19.3 1.38 34.9 WF4001-6474K
0.68 100V 0.53 13.5 1.38 34.9 WF4001-1684K